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29 December 2003

Arizona Corporation Cflmmissfon
Arizona Corporation Commission
Docket Control
1200 West Washington
Phoenix, AZ 85007

DOCKETED
DEC 3 1 2003

RE: ENVIRONMENTAL PORTFOLIO STANDARD
DOCKET #2 RE-00000C-00-0377

Please add me to the service list for the above case and docket. Thank you.

Address all communication to:

Jim Wheeler
Assistant Fire Chief
Flagstaff Fire Department
211 w. Aspen Avenue
Flagstaff, AZ 86001
928-779-7685 x7287

Sincerely,
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Jim Wheeler
Assistant Fire Chief

Cc: Service List Members

£3
Mike lacuna, Fire Chief, Ext. 7285, miacona@ci.flagstaff.az.us
Doug Bogard, Assistant Chief, Et. 7286, dbogard@ci.flagstaff.az.us
Jim Wheeler, Assistant chief, Ext. 7287, jwheeler@ci.flagstaff,az.us
Don Morales, Fire Inspector, EM. 7292, dmorales@ci.flagstaff.az.us
Lou Manuel, Fire Inspector, Ext. 7293, lmanuel@ci.flagstaffaz.us
Pat Staskey, Training Chief/Bc. Ext. 7485, pstaskey@ci.flagstaif.az.us

Paul Summerfelt, Fuel Mgmt. Officer, Ext. 7283, psummerfelt@oi.tlagstaff.az.us
Regi Diffenderfer, Admin Specialist, Ext. 7289, rdiffend@ci.flagstaft.az.us
Adela Cordova, Admin. Assistant, Exd, 7288, acordova@ci.flagstaff.az.us
Battalion Chief Paul Hellenberg, 522-9086 or 214-4805, phellenb@ci.flagstaff.az.us
Battalion Chief Bob Orrill, 522-9086 or 214-4806, battchf2@ci.flagstaff.az.us
Battalion Chief Scott Walton, 522-9086 or 214-4807, battchf3@ci.flagstaff.az.us


